
 
Building Control Officers  

January 2024 
Carlow County Council Liam O’Carroll 

Ger Murphy 
059 9131144 locarroll@carlowcoco.ie 

germurphy@carlowcoco.ie 

Cavan County Council Pat Gaynor 
Niall Patterson 

049 4378629 pgaynor@cavancoco.ie 
npatterson@cavancoco.ie 

Clare County Council Angela Naughton 
Adrian Kelly 
Denis O’Connell 

065 6846275 
 

anaughton@clarecoco.ie 
akelly@clarecoco.ie 
doconnell@clarecoco.ie 

Cork County Council  

 

Martin R Ryan 
Cormac Daly 
Gerard Minehane 
Barry Collins 
Mark Davis 
Michael Kelleher 
Paul Cunningham 

021  4304077 martinr.ryan@corkcoco.ie 
cormac.daly@corkcoco.ie 
gerard.minehane@corkcoco.ie 
barry.collins@corkcoco.ie 
mark.davis@corkcoco.ie 
michael.kelleher@corkcoco.ie 
paul.cunningham@corkcoco.ie 
 

Donegal County Council Paddy Mullen 
Donna Butler 

074 9153900 paddy.mullen@donegalcoco.ie 
dbutler@donegalcoco.ie 
 

Dun Laoghaire Rathdown  
County Council 

Paul Faughnan 
Michael McTeague 
Bart McCarthy 
Ken McHugh 
Dermot Grogan 
Mark Harper 

01 2047957 pfaughnan@dlrcoco.ie 
mmcteague@dlrcoco.ie 
bmccarthy@dlrcoco.ie 
kmchugh@dlrcoco.ie 
dgrogan@dlrcoco.ie 
mharper@dlrcoco.ie 

 

Fingal County Council Colin Gallagher 
Declan Gormley 
Martin Byrne 
Shane Harding 
Mark Finan 
Aidan Smith 

01 8905700 colin.gallagher@fingal.ie 
declan.gormley@fingal.ie 
martin.byrne@fingal.ie 
shane.harding@fingal.ie 
mark.finan@fingal.ie 
aidan.smith@fingal.ie 
 

  

Galway County Council Kevin Mulrennan 091-509058 
 

kmulrennan@galwaycoco.ie 

Kerry County Council Tim Kelleher 
Noel Cronin 
Michael Flynn 
Aidan McIlwraith 
Maurice O’Connell 
Eoin O’Donnell 
James Foley 
Dawn Roberts 
Mary Quirke 

066 7123111 buildingcontrol@kerrycoco.ie 

Kildare County Council Jonathan Hennessy  
David Fanning 

045 980842 jhennessy@kildarecoco.ie 
dfanning@kildarecoco.ie 
 

Kilkenny County Council Denis Malone 
William Delaney 

056  7794010 denis.malone@kilkennycoco.ie 
william.delaney@kilkennycoco.ie 
 

Laois County Council Jim O’Sullivan 057  8664217 josullivan@laoiscoco.ie 

Leitrim County Council Nathan Gregg 
 

071  9620005 
 

ngregg@leitrimcoco.ie  

Limerick City & County  
Council 

Triona Leahy 
Murtagh Crawford 

061 556859 triona.leahy@limerick.ie 
murtagh.crawford@limerick.ie 

Longford County Council Alan Slattery 

 

043 3343360 

 
 

aslattery@longfordcoco.ie 
 
 
 

Louth County Council Conor King 
Eamonn Woulfe 

042 9324384 conor.king@louthcoco.ie 
eamon.woulfe@louthcoco.ie 

Mayo County Council Kevin Cooke 094 9047880 kcooke@mayococo.ie 

Meath County Council John Sweeney 046  9095732 jsweeney@meathcoco.ie 

Monaghan County Council Dermot Brannigan 047 30500 dbrannig@monaghancoco.ie 

Tipperary County Council Ray O Leary(S) 
John Hoctor (N) 
 

076 1065000 ray.oleary@tipperarycoco.ie  
john.hoctor@tipperarycoco.ie 

Offaly County Council Michael Hogan 057  9327410 mhogan@offalycoco.ie 

Roscommon County  
Council 

Danny  Talbot 090 6637383 dtalbot@roscommoncoco.ie 
 

Sligo County Council Damien Henry 071  9114441 dhenry@sligococo.ie 

South Dublin County  
Council 

Gerry Kieran 01 4149000 | ext 3284 gkieran@sdublincoco.ie 
 

Waterford City & County  
Council 

Colin Barden 
 

058 21473 

 
cbarden@waterfordcouncil.ie 
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Westmeath County Council Alan O'Neill 

Sean Reilly 
044 9332177 

 
alan.oneill@westmeathcoco.ie 
sreilly@westmeathcoco.ie  
 

Wexford County Council Craig Innes 053 9196325 craig.innes@wexfordcoco.ie 

Wicklow County Council Anne Fegan 
Tony McManus 

  

0404 20100 
 

afegan@wicklowcoco.ie 
tmcmanus@wicklowcoco.ie 
 
 

Cork City Council Michael Mansell 
Philip O’Sullivan 
David Coughlan 
Kevin Finnegan 
Gary Sweetnam 

021 4924704 michael_mansell@corkcity.ie 
philip_osullivan@corkcity.ie 
david_coughlan@corkcity.ie 
kevin_finnegan@corkcity.ie 
gary_sweetnam@corkcity.ie 
    

Dublin City Council Pat Nestor 
Kevin O’Malley 
Alan Isdell 
Stephen McGuinness 
Keith Carney 
Emmet Rafter 
Gavin Costello 
Ruth Mulhall 

 

01 2223126 pat.nestor@dublincity.ie 
buildingcontrol@dublincity.ie 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Galway City Council Jarlath Carr 091 536818 jarlath.carr@galwaycity.ie 
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